:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9918411

Sep 09, 2024 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 309,950 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 218434 - 0.019267720 ETH®
44.52 USD

2 218435 - 0.019305770 ETH®
44.61 USD

3 218436 - 0.019274174 ETH®
44.54 USD

4 218437 - 0.019285040 ETH®
44 .56 USD

S 218439 - 0.019301850 ETH®
44.60 USD

6 218440 - 0.019270561 ETH®
44.53 USD

7 218441 - 0.019247798 ETH®
44.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9918411
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/309950
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218434
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218435
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218436
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218437
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218439
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218440
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218441

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

218442

218443

218444

218446

218449

218451

Validator Id

1514410

Amount

0.019258692
44.50 USD

0.019271588
44.53 USD

0.019290230
44.58 USD

0.019270076
44.53 USD

0.019263106
44.51 USD

0.019271693
44.53 USD

0.019297236
44.59 USD

0.019231178
44.44 USD

0.019290155
44.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.046123464

106.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218442
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218443
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218444
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218445
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218446
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218447
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218448
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218449
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/218451
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1514410

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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